
ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH 

Parish Bible Study Program 2024 

 
 

PANORAMA OF THE NEW TESTAMENT 

 

The New Testament is set against the backdrop of God’s divine plan for creation and of human 

rebellion to that plan as described in the Old Testament. This 5-week study picks up and continues 

to tell the ONE great story of salvation begun before the creation of the world and brings it to 

completion in the person of Jesus Christ and the birth of the Church. For newcomers to Bible 

study, this is a wonderful place to become familiar with some of the people and events of the New 

Testament; for seasoned Bible students, this study identifies major themes that punctuate the 

entire New Testament and provides a comprehensive framework to “put the pieces” together! 

Sessions are offered on Monday evenings (6:30-8:00 pm) and repeated/livestreamed on 

Wednesday mornings (9:30-11:00 am) in the St. John XXIII conference room. Each participant will 

receive a commentary. Cost: $25. Please register on the parish website, www.seaslv.org, or in the 

Sursum Corda Gift Shop. For more information, contact Rosie Arellano (rarellano@seaslv.org) or 

call 702-804-8312. 

 

Session 1: Introduction/Distribution of Study Materials 

Mon., Apr. 22, 2024 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Apr. 24, 2024 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 2: The Gospels of Matthew and Mark 

Mon., Apr. 29, 2024 from 6:30-8:00 pm  

Wed., May 1, 2024 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 3: The Writings of Luke and John 

Mon., May 6, 2024 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., May 8, 2024 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 4: The Pauline Letters 

Mon., May 13, 2024 from 6:30-8:00 pm  

Wed., May 15, 2024 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

Session 5: Other New Testament Writings 

Mon., May 20, 2024 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., May 22, 2024 from 9:30-11:00 am 
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